HINESVILLE

GEORGIA

Trade Name

INDEPENDENCE PLACE
SKIN BY IREI LLC

SERENITY FUNERAL HOME &
CREMATIONS

BORN LOSERS SAV'H M/C

K-RESTAURANT
S'SOUL FOOD BY CHEF NEYSHA

KIDNEY SPECIALISTS OF
SAVANNAH, P.C.

LEIDOS QTC MEDICAL GROUP
THE BEAUTY BAR
D AND J SERVICES

LIBERTY WOUND CARE CENTER
UNIVERSAL SAWING GROUP GA

BEASTMODE CARPET CLEANING
LLC

FORBIDDEN FRUIT LLC

Monthly Business License Listing

BL Address

1300 INDEPENDENCE PLACE
DR

445 EG MILES WAY

454 S MAIN ST

353 MEMORIAL DR STE B

846 ELMA G MILES PKWY
112 S COMMERCE ST
512 S MAIN ST, B

790 VETERANS PKWY, 101
114 S COMMERCE ST
118 STAFFORD ST

492 ELMA G MILES PKWY

21 PATTON RD, BLDG 100 STE
200

716 EDEN LN

433 LANCASTER LOOP

City
HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE
SAVANNAH

HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

State

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA
GA
GA

GA
GA
GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

April

ZipCode

31313

31313

31313

31313

31313
31313
31313

31313
31313
31313

31313

31405

31313

31313

Phone

912-877-2270

912-318-8070

229-300-5331

706-513-4048

912-877-1777
787-239-4664
912-356-5643

912-463-4674
912-532-0961
912-631-4504

912-369-9513

843-459-5696

912-492-2872

910-853-3898

From: 04/01/2025
To: 04/30/2025

Nature of Business

531110 - MULTIFAMILY
PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

812199 - OTHER PERSONAL CARE
SERVICES

812210 - FUNERAL SERVICES

813410 - NONPROFIT
ORGANIZATION

722511 - RESTAURANT
311811 - BAKERY
621111 - MEDICAL PRACTICE

621999 - MEDICAL EVALUATION

236118 - CONCRETE
ALTERATIONS AND REPAIRS,
SMALL HOME REPAIRS

621111 - HEALTHCARE

238110 - CONCRETE CUTTING &
DEMOLISION

561740 - CARPET CLEANING

236118 - HANDYMAN

5/1/2025
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