



Monthly Business License Listing

April

From: 04/01/2025

To: 04/30/2025

Trade Name	BL Address	City	State	ZipCode	Phone	Nature of Business
INDEPENDENCE PLACE	1300 INDEPENDENCE PLACE DR	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-877-2270	531110 - MULTIFAMILY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
SKIN BY IREI LLC	445 EG MILES WAY	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-318-8070	812199 - OTHER PERSONAL CARE SERVICES
SERENITY FUNERAL HOME & CREMATIONS	454 S MAIN ST	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	229-300-5331	812210 - FUNERAL SERVICES
BORN LOSERS SAV'H M/C	353 MEMORIAL DR STE B	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	706-513-4048	813410 - NONPROFIT ORGANIZATION
K-RESTAURANT	846 ELMA G MILES PKWY	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-877-1777	722511 - RESTAURANT
S'SOUL FOOD BY CHEF NEYSHA	112 S COMMERCE ST	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	787-239-4664	311811 - BAKERY
KIDNEY SPECIALISTS OF SAVANNAH, P.C.	512 S MAIN ST, B	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-356-5643	621111 - MEDICAL PRACTICE
LEIDOS QTC MEDICAL GROUP	790 VETERANS PKWY, 101	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-463-4674	621999 - MEDICAL EVALUATION
THE BEAUTY BAR	114 S COMMERCE ST	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-532-0961	
D AND J SERVICES	118 STAFFORD ST	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-631-4504	236118 - CONCRETE ALTERATIONS AND REPAIRS, SMALL HOME REPAIRS
LIBERTY WOUND CARE CENTER	492 ELMA G MILES PKWY	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-369-9513	621111 - HEALTHCARE
UNIVERSAL SAWING GROUP GA	21 PATTON RD, BLDG 100 STE 200	SAVANNAH	GA	31405	843-459-5696	238110 - CONCRETE CUTTING & DEMOLISION
BEASTMODE CARPET CLEANING LLC	716 EDEN LN	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-492-2872	561740 - CARPET CLEANING
FORBIDDEN FRUIT LLC	433 LANCASTER LOOP	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	910-853-3898	236118 - HANDYMAN